Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/38&4, Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.C. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

30-04-2021 14:50:11 1 Of 2
Flat History Document Buyer Name And Address
Santhosh Kumar Kallem
Block No B
Flat N 96 Hno -10/42,Bahar-B,10th block,sahara States,Mansoorabad,L.B.Nagar, Hyd.
atne Phone - 9885631339
Owned By Owner Occupation : Software Engineer
CIS No 0 E-mail santoshkallem@gmail.com
Sold Area  Bkg Date Booked by App Made HL Approved Pre HL Info Pay Scheme Parking
Yes 150 14-09-16 G.Satish Kumar Yes Yes Yes HL 0
HLReq  HLSanctioned HL Release HL Balance From Sale Completed
Yes 2550000 2550000 0 SBINRI - S NO
NOC / OCR Doc Complete Reg Done Agr Executed Agr Date Flat Type
Yes Yes Yes Yes 01-01-1601 Deluxe
Sale Amount Other Amount Total Amount Total Receipts Balance
3600000 337972 3937972 4188715 -250743
Net Sale Consideration Value of Sale Deed Val Agr Const Oth Taxabl Receipts PAN

3600000.00

VAT/GST, Reg Chg
0.00

VAT/GST Ret Mth

1800000.00

Oth Non Taxable Rcpts
326450.00

VAT/GST Ret Year

1800000.00

Excess / Check
0.00

VAT/GST Paid

1

Sale Deed Date
01-01-1601

Payment Terms

Date
14-09-2016
29-09-2016
13-10-2016
01-04-2017
01-11-2017
01-04-2018
01-12-2018
01-02-2019

Other Payments

Date
31-10-2017
31-03-2018
30-04-2018
30-09-2018
18-05-2019
19-06-2019
25-07-2019
31-07-2019
14-08-2019
19-09-2019
18-11-2019
29-01-2020
25-02-2020
16-03-2020

0 0.00
Date Of Possession Maintainence From
01-01-1601 1 0

o ok kN

Description
Booking AMount
Ist Installment
lind Installment
with in 7days On Completion Of Footings&Plinth B
With in 7days On Completion of RCC Structure
With in 7days on Completion of Brick work and pl
with in 7days On Completion of Flooring Bathroom

On Completion

* k k k%

Description
CST
GST MAr-18
GST Apr-18
Gst sep-18
Electricity charges & Development Charges
Electricity Charges May-19
Electricity Charges
GST July-19
Electricity Charges July-19
Electricity Charges Aug-19
Electricity charges
Electricity charges
Electricity charges
Electricity charges

0.00

VAT/CST Chg No

VAT/GST Chq Dt

0 0
Booking after OC OC Date
Yes 01-01-1601
Amount ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work
25,000 Yes
200,000 Yes
540,000 Yes
790,500 Yes
790,500 Yes
527,000 Yes
527,000 Yes
200,000 Yes
Amount ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work

98,280 No
94,860 No
94,860 No
22,860 No
1,411 No
185 No
185 No
13,140 No
185 No
175 Neo
309 No
360 No
185 No
185 NO



30-04-2021 14:50:11
13-05-2020
13-06-2020
19-09-2020
09-10-2020
18-11-2020
29-12-2020
13-03-2021

Receipts
Date
20-09-2016
06-10-2016
10-03-2017
20-11-2017
30-09-2018
14-11-2019
24-12-2019
16-06-2020
21-06-2020
30-06-2020
01-07-2020
18-01-2021
28-04-2021

Remarks
Date
20-09-2016

20-09-2016

Nilgiri Estates

#5-47187f3&4.||HQOF.SGhaﬂlMaﬂﬂ0n_MAC.RUad,SECUndErdbad- 500003

Electricity charges

Electricity charges

Electricity Charges

Electricity Charges

Electricity Charges

Electricity Charges

Doc,EC

Rec No

Rec No :
Rec No :

Rec No

Rec No :
Rec No :

Rec No

Rec No :
Rec No :
Rec NoO :
Rec No :
Rec No :

Rec No

1 .Booked under PPT No.122, 2.Delux villa 3. Registration
+Serice Tax+ Vat stamp dts As Applicabe 4.HI scheme

Expences

Description
: 1530 / Payment Received
1660 / Payment Received
1865 / Payment Received
- 2168 / Payment Received
2619 / Payment Received
101082 / Payment received
102017 / Payment received
102078 / Payment received
102079 / Payment received
102080 / Payment received
102081 / Payment received
103059 / Payment received
- 103096 / Payment Received

Description

Booking form received on 19.09.2016

¥ %k %

EL

d* ok ok

* ¥

d

Yo o

360
175
498
185
185

9,204

Amount

25,000
200,000
540,000
2,108,000
242,000
50,000
150,000
200,000
100,000
100,000
12,715
261,000
200,000

Amount
0

0

2 Of 2

No
No
No
No
No
No

ChgNo / Taken Paid/ Work

287355
287357
128164
011043
0149406
Neft
Neft
Rtgs
NEFT
RTGS
NEFT
RTGS
796357

ChgNo / Taken
G.Satish

Lavanya

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Paid/ Work

Yes

Yes



