## Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.C. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

30-04-2021 14:50:11					1 Of 2
		Buy	er Name And Address		
Flat History Document	Santhosh Kumar				
Block No B	Hno:-10/42,Bah	ar-B,10th block,s	ahara States,Mansoorab	ad,L.B.Nagar,Hyd	1.
Flat No 96	Phone: 9885631339				
Owned By Owner	Occupation :	Software Engine santoshkallem@	Damail.com		
CIS No 0	E-mail			0 6 1	Parking
3014	oked by Ap			Pay Scheme HL	Parking 0
Yes 150 14-09-16 G.Sati	sh Kumar	Yes Ye	s Yes		
HL Req HL Sanctioned HL Rele	ase HL Bal	ance	From	Sale	Completed
Yes 2550000 255000			SBI NRI - S		No
The state of the s	Reg Done	Agr Executed	Agr Date		it Type
NOC / OCR Doc Complete Yes Yes	Yes	Yes	01-01-160	)1 D	eluxe
103	nount	otal Amount	Total Receipts	Bala	
Sale Amount Other Am 3600000	337972	3937972	418871	5	-250743
		al Agr Const	Oth Taxabl Receipts	PA	N
Net Sale Consideration Value of Sa 3600000.00 180000		1800000.00	0.00	-	
3000000.00		ccess / Check			
VAT/GST, Reg Chg Oth Non Taxa 0.00 326450		0.00			
0.00		AT/GST Paid	VAT/GST Chq No	VAT/GST	Chq Dt
0	vet rear	0.00	0	(	)
	ssession Mai	ntainence From	Booking after OC	00 [	Date
Sale Deed Date	35000.0	1 0	Yes	01-01	-1601
01-01-1601		ale ale ale ale ale			
Payment Terms	Description		Amount	ChqNo / Taken	Paid/ Work
Date Date Adding Amount	Description		25,000	828	Yes
14-09-2016 Booking AMount			200,000	888	Yes
29-09-2016 Ist Installment			540,000	120	Yes
13-10-2016 IInd Installment 01-04-2017 With in 7days On Com	nletion Of Footing	s&Plinth B	790,500	20	Yes
01-11-2017 With in 7days On Com	pletion of RCC Stru	ıcture	790,500		Yes
01-11-2017 With in 7days on Com	pletion of Brick wo	rk and pl	527,000		Yes
01-04-2018 With in 7days on Completion of Brick work and pl 01-12-2018 With in 7days On Completion of Flooring Bathroom			527,000	4	Yes
	prettorr or rico		200,000	Tale .	Yes
01-02-2019 On Completion					
		* * * * *			
Other Payments				ChqNo / Taken	Paid / Work
Date Date	Description		Amount 98,280	Chiqino / Taken	No
31-10-2017 GST			94,860		No
31-03-2018 GST MAr-18			94,860		No
30-04-2018 GST Apr-18			22,860		No
30-09-2018 Gst sep-18			1,411		No
18-05-2019 Electricity charges & [		ges	185		No
19-06-2019 Electricity Charges Ma	ay-19		185		No
25-07-2019 Electricity Charges			13,140		No
31-07-2019 GST July-19			13,140		No
14-08-2019 Electricity Charges Ju			175		No
19-09-2019 Electricity Charges Au	ug-19		309		No
18-11-2019 Electricity charges			360		No
29-01-2020 Electricity charges			185		No
25-02-2020 Electricity charges					No
16-03-2020 Electricity charges			185		110

1 Of 2

## Nilgiri Estates

#5-4-187/3&4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

30-04-2021 14:50:11					2 Of 2
13-05-2020	Electricity charges		360	190	No
13-05-2020	Electricity charges		175	140	No
19-09-2020	Electricity Charges		498	*	No
09-10-2020	Electricity Charges		185	*	No
	Electricity Charges		185		No
18-11-2020	Electricity Charges		185		No
29-12-2020			9,204		No
13-03-2021	Doc,EC Expences				
		* * * * *			
Receipts					De tal ( Marala
	Description	主義 医黄素 主任 医耳角科		ChqNo / Taken	Yes Yes
20-09-2016	Rec No: 1530 / Payment Received		25,000	287355	88555
06-10-2016	Rec No : 1660 / Payment Received		200,000	287357	Yes
10-03-2017	Rec No : 1865 / Payment Received		540,000	128164	Yes
20-11-2017	Rec No : 2168 / Payment Received		2,108,000	011043	Yes
30-09-2018	Rec No : 2619 / Payment Received		242,000	014946	Yes
14-11-2019	Rec No: 101082 / Payment received		50,000	Neft	Yes
24-12-2019	Rec No: 102017 / Payment received		150,000	Neft	Yes
16-06-2020	Rec No : 102078 / Payment received		200,000	Rtgs	Yes
21-06-2020	Rec No: 102079 / Payment received		100,000	NEFT	Yes
30-06-2020			100,000	RTGS	Yes
01-07-2020			12,715	NEFT	Yes
18-01-2021	Rec No : 103059 / Payment received		261,000	RTGS	Yes
28-04-2021			200,000	796357	Yes
20 0 . 202 .		to the the the			
		** ** ** **			
Remarks			Amount	ChqNo / Taken	Paid / Work
Date	Date				Yes
20-09-2016	1.Booked under PPT No.122, 2.Delux vi +Serice Tax+ Vat stamp dts As Applica	be 4.Hl scheme	0	0.540.5.1	
20 00 2016	+Serice Tax+ Val Stamp dis As Applicable 1111 serieme			Lavanya	Yes

אר אר אר אר אר

20-09-2016 Booking form received on 19.09.2016